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

suite includes a private ensuite bath, and the 
covered back patio offers a great outdoor space.

Call Tiffany Yates 903-293-2567
110 Village Place

WAKE VILLAGE, TX MLS#117986
This traditional brick home offers a comfortable and 
functional layout with 4 BD/2.5 BA, featuring a split 

bedroom arrangement for added privacy. The spacious 
galley kitchen is beautifully finished with granite 

countertops and a tile backsplash. 
Call Heather Morris 903-559-3725

203 Peter Alan

WAKE VILLAGE, TX  MLS#116728
DISCOVER YOUR BACKYARD OASIS!

This charming 3BR/2BA brick home offers a split master suite 
for added privacy. The open layout includes a roomy kitchen 

and a formal dining space, perfect for hosting and entertaining. 
Call Karyn Norton 903-908-2815

130 Westline Rd.

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#101891
10 acres across from Texas side Walmart.

Call Pete Snow 903-277-0975
4035 New Boston Rd.

COMMERCIAL

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#118042
Discover a rare opportunity with this 

beautiful 119 +/- acre tract of family land 
in Miller County, Arkansas, located on Old 
Post Road. Spanning three parcels, this 
heavily timbered property offers rolling 

terrain and endless potential. 
Call Pete Snow 903-277-0975

TBD Old Post Rd

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#117666
You will find your perfect 4BR/3BA home 

at 3502 Tiffany Lane! Ready for gatherings 
or formal entertainment. The kitchen is the 
hub of the home and has perfect workflow, 

with so much space and storage! 
Call Christina Oakes 903-277-5782

3502 Tiffany Lane

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117747
This home located in the prestigious 

Northridge Country Club neighborhood, 
directly facing the golf course. This 

spacious 4 BR/3BA property offers beautiful 
curb appeal with a circle drive, a 2 CG, and 

a separate golf cart bay. 
Call Jared Horton 903-293-0476

16 Bill Rogers

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#116880
This spacious ranch-style home, set on 

approximately 4.5 acres in the sought-after Genoa 
school district, offers the perfect blend of comfort 

and functionality. With 4 bedrooms and 3 full 
baths, there’s plenty of room for family and guests. 

Call Morgan Pearcy 903-701-2477
909 MC 18

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117622
Enter through the double doors to a spectacular 
view the private & landscaped backyard. Start 
your day with coffee on the screened-in porch 
and end your day with the serene views of the 

forest framing your backyard. 
Call Claudia Snow 903-277-0974

6322 Lakeridge Drive

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117878
Full of character and space, this well 

designed home features 3,233 sq ft with 3 
generously sized bedrooms, 2 full baths, 
2 half baths and NEW HVAC UNIT for the 

first floor. An incredible 2-story workshop, 
detached 2CG plus a pond!

Call Karyn Norton 903-908-2815
142 Easy Street

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117551
Welcome to your dream home! This brand 
new 4BR/3BA property offers the perfect 

blend of modern design, spacious living, and 
a gated community. 

Call Lori Yates 903-809-9006
8405 Mandarin Cove

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#118127
This stunning 3 BD/4 BA home offers a 

seamless blend of comfort and nature, with a 
light-filled family room wrapped in windows 

on three sides, perfect for watching deer and 
other wildlife roam the wooded backdrop. 

Call Claudia Snow 903-277-0974
6 High Point

NEW LISTING

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#118232
Welcome to 3526 Richwood Place—nestled 

on a shady lot in a quiet neighborhood 
close to shopping, medical facilities, and 

restaurants, all within the sought-after 
Pleasant Grove ISD. 

Call Heather Morris 903-559-3725
3526 Richwood Place

NEW LISTING

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117726
Discover comfort and convenience in this 
charming 3BR/2.5BA home located in the 

highly sought-after Spring Lake Park area. 
Just steps from walking trails, disc golf, 

shopping, hospitals, and restaurants—this 
home truly has it all!

Call Jared Horton 903-293-0476
4101 Columbia
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3209 Richmond Rd.
Texarkana, Texas 75503

903.832.4561
www.TexarkanaRealEstate.com

CENTURY 21®
Our Team of Real Estate

professionals is dedicated to 
providing exceptional, personalized 
service for all of our clients. Let us 

help you reach your Real Estate 
goals today.

Call or Visit us Online!

All Points Realty

Martha Burns
870.703.9817

Heather Morris
903.559.3725

Claire Wesselhoft
903.556.0339

Erika De La Cruz 
817.704.8627

DELIGHT, AR MLS#112971
This charming historic 3BR/2BA home in 

Delight, Arkansas, boasts timeless architecture 
and a spacious layout, but it needs updates, 

especially in the kitchen and bathrooms. With 
a bit of renovation, you can blend its old-world 

charm with modern amenities.
Call Lisa Singleton 903-824-0045

117 W Antioch St

Morgan Pearcy
903.701.2477

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117279
Charming 3bd/2ba home in Pleasant Grove, 

featuring a brand new roof. Located in a 
quiet, established neighborhood with a 

spacious layout. Move in ready!
Call Tiffany Yates 903-293-2567

6605 Chaparral

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#116463
Affordable 4bd/1.5ba in TISD with fresh paint 

and lovely new carpet in all the bedrooms 
You will enjoy the fenced in backyard for 
outdoor activities. This cute home has so 

much to offer you! 
Call Erika De La Cruz 817-704-8627

3310 Briarwood

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#115863
Come see this great house that’s 

conveniently located to the loop. It has new 
paint, new floor, new tile…

Call Lisa Singleton 903-824-0045
1012 Landrum Ln

TEXARKANA, TX MULTIPLE MLS#
Our 55+ Luxury vacant lots offer the perfect 
opportunity to create a sanctuary. Enjoy the 

peace of mind that comes with our gated 
entrance and secure fencing, ensuring a 
safe and private setting. Call for pricing! 

Call Claire Wesselhoft 903-556-0339
0 E. Enclave Lots

MULTIPLE LOTS AVAILABLE

Tiffany Yates 
903.293.2567

MAUD, TX MLS#116930
A truly affordable priced brick home in Redwater 

school district! 3bd/1.5 ba, open dining and 
living area with breakfast bar, and over a half-
acre corner lot! Two car carport, large utility 

room, and spacious shop with engine lift!
Call Christina Oakes 903-277-5782

129 Pine St.

Stephanie Crysel
270.996.7621

PITTSBURG, TX MLS#117719
You will be pleasantly surprised by the cozy 
yet spacious feel of the open concept living, 

dining, and kitchen areas in this 2BR/2BA 
cottage style home! The kitchen features 

modern appliances (less than 5 years old), plus 
the refrigerator, washer, and dryer are included!

Call Claire Wesselhoft 903-556-0339
827 FM 3384

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#117126
This 3bd/2.5ba home has a carport and 

a charming rock fireplace and two living 
areas. This home has so much to see and is 

affordable too.
Call Nancy Tate 903-278-8284

1401 Jefferson Ave.

TEXARKANA, TX MULTIPLE MLS#
Available as one expansive parcel or divided 

into two approximately 16-acre tracts, the 
land features a natural drainage line that 

separates the left half (420 South Bend) from 
the right half (TBD South Bend). Whether 

you’re looking to build, farm, or simply enjoy 
the outdoors, this property is a must-see!

Call Shalonda Nero 214-564-9316
South Bend 

WAKE VILLAGE, TX MLS#177956
Featuring 3 bedrooms and a beautifully 

renovated bathroom with a tub/shower combo, 
this home has fresh paint and new luxury vinyl 
plank flooring throughout. Step outside to relax 
on the large deck overlooking a shady, fenced 

backyard complete with a storage building. 
Call Erika De La Cruz 817-704-8627

741 Macarthur Ave.

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117741
Welcome home! This adorable 3BR/1BA gem 

is the perfect blend of comfort, character, 
and value. Whether you’re a first-time buyer, 

downsizing, or simply looking for a cozy space 
to call your own, this home is a must-see!

Call Nancy Tate 903-278-8284
319 Crestview

REDUCED

NEW BOSTON, TX MLS#118139
First time on the market in decades! This older family 
home is full of history and heart. It needs a little TLC, 
but offers a spacious yard and plenty of potential to 
make it your own. Solid bones, great location, and 

room to grow - just waiting for the next chapter.
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